
THE FUNCTION OF SOCIAL
MEDIA AS A SUPPORTING

TOOL FOR LECTURER CAREER
DEVELOPMENT IN

UNIVERSITIES IN THE
INDUSTRY 4.0 ERA

by Ali Ibrahim, Dkk

Submission date: 28-Jul-2023 11:33AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2137891570
File name: New_Template_Jurnal_JITK_Nusa_Mandiri_V8_1.docx
(253.06K)
Word count: 4722
Character count: 28306



20



2

2

4

4

5

7

9

10

16

17

23

25

26

29



31



11

13

13

24

32



1

3

8

14

15

18

19

21



3

6

6

12

22

27

28

30











15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

THE FUNCTION OF SOCIAL MEDIA AS A SUPPORTING TOOL
FOR LECTURER CAREER DEVELOPMENT IN UNIVERSITIES IN
THE INDUSTRY 4.0 ERA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Angeles University Foundation
Student Paper

Submitted to Douglas County Schools
Student Paper

Submitted to Tower Hamlets College
Student Paper

Submitted to Fiji National University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Derby
Student Paper

Submitted to Mississippi State University
Student Paper

Submitted to North West University
Student Paper

Submitted to Rotherham College of Arts and
Technology
Student Paper



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to Universiti Utara Malaysia
Student Paper

infonomics-society.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Northcentral
Student Paper

Submitted to Segi University College
Student Paper

slejournal.springeropen.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Broward Community College
Student Paper

daneshyari.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sheffield Hallam University
Student Paper

Submitted to Regenesys Business School
Student Paper

Submitted to The University of Manchester
Student Paper

Amer Mutrik Sayaf. "Adoption of E-learning
systems: An integration of ISSM and
constructivism theories in higher education",
Heliyon, 2023
Publication



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

eprints.soton.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.elsevier.es
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Bahcesehir University
Student Paper

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

"Advances in Computer, Communication and
Computational Sciences", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

findresearcher.sdu.dk
Internet Source

gujaratresearchsociety.in
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.webology.org
Internet Source


